School of English

1st YEAR STAFF contact details and roles



Dr. Tom Birkett		t.birkett@ucc.ie		    
Dr. Miranda Corcoran 		miranda.corcoran@ucc.ie			    	
Prof Alex Davis 		a.david@ucc.ie
Dr. Anne Etienne 		a.etienne@ucc.ie	
Dr Alan Gibbs 		a.gibbs@ucc.ie
Prof. Lee Jenkins 		L.Jenkins@ucc.ie	
Dr. Andrew King 		a.king@ucc.ie	
Dr. Heather Laird 		h.laird@ucc.ie	
Dr. Mary O’Connell 		Mary.OConnell@ucc.ie
Dr Maureen O’Connor 	maureen.oconnor@ucc.ie
Dr. Clíona Ó Gallchoir 	c.gallchoir@ucc.ie	
Dr. Kenneth Rooney 		k.rooney@ucc.ie	
Dr. Edel Semple 		e.semple@ucc.ie


Professor Claire Connolly: 		Head of School and Plagiarism Officer
Dr Anne Etienne:			Chair of 1st year committee and EN1003 coordinator
Dr Alan Gibbs:			EN1004 coordinator
Dr Kenneth Rooney:			EN1002 coordinator
Dr Miranda Corcoran:			Liaison Officer with Skills Centre
Dr Eibhear Walshe and Dr Andrew King:	Disability Officers

School of English office 
e-mail Elaine Hurley: englishdepartment@ucc.ie

